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Agency: Clarksburg Volunteer Fire

Incident Number
F24001496

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
09:31:03 07/31/24

1

Agency: Greensburg Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001493

F24001494
F24001498
F24001501

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Agency: Letts Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001497

F24001500

Total Incidents for This Agency:

Reported
12:21:22 07/31/24

13:08:45 07/31/24
16:52:32 07/31/24
17:49:55 07/31/24

4

Reported
16:03:19 07/31/24

16:52:32 07/31/24

2

Agency: Millhousen Fire Department

Incident Number
F24001495

F24001499
F24001502
F24001503

Total Incidents for This Agency:

rpfrisr.x3

Reported
08:07:13 07/31/24

16:52:32 07/31/24
01:03:17 08/01/24
02:53:01 08/01/24

4

Nature
ROAD
CLOSURE

Nature

EMS LIFT
ASSIST

EMS
UNKNOWN
CRASH INJURY

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Incident Address

E COUNTY RD 300N &N
COUNTY RD 400 E; 400 E
TO COUNTY LINE,
GREENSBURG

Incident Address

1006 W NINTH ST,
GREENSBURG

931 N BROADWAY ST,
GREENSBURG

3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S,

GREENSBURG

FIRE GAS LEAK 710 N WEST ST,

Nature

FIRE MUTUAL
AID

CRASH INJURY

Nature
ROAD
CLOSURE

CRASH INJURY

EMS LIFT
ASSIST
EMS LIFT
ASSIST

GREENSBURG

Incident Address
3100 N STATE RD 3, JEN

3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S,

GREENSBURG

Incident Address
E COUNTY RD575S &S

COUNTY RD 225 E; 300 E,

GREENSBURG

3191 E COUNTY RD 820 S,

GREENSBURG
908 E COUNTY RD 650 S,
GREENSBURG
908 E COUNTY RD 650 S,
GREENSBURG

Loctn

20500

Loctn

20100

20100

20700

20100

Loctn

20700

Loctn

20700

20700

20700

20700

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

ACT

08/01/24



Fire Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number Page 2 of 2

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26987/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All
conditions reported, All condition codes, All addresses, All location codes, All cities, All M.O. factors, All circumstance
codes

rpfrisr.x3 08/01/24



